metrotanahabang

The Amazing and Awesome

Ms Menu

# Menuid Menucategorydetailid Menuname Menushortname Menucode Description Price

1 1762
2 1761
3 1760
4 1759
5 1758
6 1757
7 1756
8 1755

31

31

52

52

52

52

52

52

Hampers
Donasi - 2

Hampers
Donasi - 1

Promo
Nasi
Rames +
Gulai
Tunjang

Promo
Nasi
Rames +
Telor
Balado

Promo
Nasi
Rames +

Telor Gulai

Promo
Nasi
Rames +
Telor
Dadar

Promo
Nasi
Rames
+Tongkol
Gulai

Promo
Nasi
Rames +
Tongkol
Asam
Pade

Hampers
Donasi - 2

Hampers
Donasi - 1

Promo Nasi
Rames + Gulai
Tunja

Promo Nasi
Rames + Telor
Balad

Promo Nasi
Rames + Telor
Gulai

Promo Nasi
Rames + Telor
Dadar

Promo Nasi
Rames
+Tongkol Gula

Promo Nasi
Rames +
Tongkol Asa

400000.0

250000.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@metrotanahabang
Web: https://sa-metro.rajafa.com/

Flagtax
1



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Menuid Menucategorydetailid Menuname Menushortname Menucode Description Price

1754

1753

1752

1751

1750

1749

1748

1747

1746

1745

1744

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

34

34

Promo
Nasi
Rames +
Ikan
Kembung
Bakar

Promo
Nasi
Rames +
Dendeng
Balado

Promo
Nasi
Rames +
Dendeng
Batokok

Promo
Nasi
Rames +
Rendang

Promo
Nasi
Rames +
Ayam Pop

Promo
Nasi
Rames +
Ayam
Bakar

Promo
Nasi
Rames +
Ayam
Gulai

Promo
Nasi
Rames +
Ayam
Goreng

Promo
Nasi
Rames

Rames
Paper Box
Ayam Pop

Rames
Paper Box
Tunjang

Promo Nasi
Rames + lkan
Kembun

Promo Nasi
Rames +
Dendeng Bal

Promo Nasi
Rames +
Dendeng Bat

Promo Nasi
Rames +
Rendang

Promo Nasi
Rames + Ayam
Pop

Promo Nasi
Rames + Ayam
Bakar

Promo Nasi
Rames + Ayam
Gulai

Promo Nasi
Rames + Ayam
Goreng

Promo Nasi
Rames

Rames Paper
Box Ayam Pop

Rames Paper
Box Tunjang

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Flagtax
1



# Menuid Menucategorydetailid Menuname Menushortname Menucode Description Price Flagtax

20 1743 33 Paket Paket Combo 0.0 1
Combo 3- 3-Telor
Telor
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